
EARTH RESOURCES TECHNICIAN CO-OP

Company Name Email Phone Address City Province

Postal 

Code Posted Notes

LVM’s Kitchener Materials Engineering Group Susanna Meteer Susanna.Meteer@lvm.ca 519.741.1313 353 Bridge Street East Kitchener ON N2K 2Y5  01/03/2015

McIntosh Perry Ted Phillips t.phillips@mcintoshperry.com  613.542.3788 (3132)  01/03/2015

Canadian Nuclear Laboratories (CNL) Kerrie Birkas kerrie.birkas@cnl.ca 613-584-3311 Chalk River ON K0J 1J0 01/03/2015

DST Consulting Engineers Paige  Phillips pphillips@dstgroup.com 877-300-4800 203-2150 Thurston Dr. Ottawa ON K1G 5T9 01/03/2015

Terraprobe Inc. Saudia Aziz saziz@terraprobe.ca (905) 796-2650 11 Indell Lane Brampton ON L6T 3Y3 01/03/2015

WESA Karen  Greer kgreer@wesa.ca (613) 839-3053 x249  Ottawa ON 01/03/2015

Soil Engineers Ltd Darcy Heitzner darcyheitzner@soilengineersltd.com Check out Career Services Website for details 01/03/2015

De Beers Group of Companies Alexandra Eno Alexandra.Eno@debeersgroup.com Check out Career Services Website for details 01/03/2015

H Bye Construction Ltd H Bye h.bye@hbyeconstruction.com 395 Church St Mt. Forest ON 01/03/2015

Chung & Vander Doelen Engineering Ltd. Bill  Evans  info@cvdengineering.com 519.742.8979 311 Victoria Street N. Kitchener ON N2H 5E1 01/03/2015

Stantec Peter Beeney Peter.Beeney@stantec.com (705) 719-1813 15 Cedar Pointe Drive, Unit 18 Barrie ON L4N 5R7 01/03/2015

Aquatech Nadia Lambo nlambo@aquatd.com 905.907.7852 x 224 Maple ON 01/03/2015

Golder Associates Ltd. Dale Edwards Dale_Edwards@golder.com +1 (905) 723 2727 100 Scotia Court Whitby ON 01/03/2015

James Dick Construction Ltd. Leigh  Mugford lmugford@jamesdick.com 905-857-3500 01/03/2015

Isherwood Geostructural Engineers Jenny  Earle jenny@isherwood.to 905.820.3480 3100 Ridgeway Drive Unit 3       Mississauga ON 01/03/2015

Inspec-Sol Inc. Bruce  Polan bpolan@inspecsol.com 519-725-9328        Waterloo ON 09/10/2015

GroundTruth Exploration Tao  Henderson thenderson@groundtruthexploration.com 867-993-5612 Box 70, 37440 Raspberry Lane Dawson City YK Y0B 1G0 06/11/2015

Detour Gold Kelly Malcolm kmalcolm@detourgold.com 647.847.2089 x 2404 86, 2nd Street, P.O. Box 1325 Cochrane ON  P0L 1C0 07/12/2015

Agnico Eagle Mines Limited Nathalie Belanger nathalie.belanger@agnicoeagle.com 819.759.3700 X 8005 93 rue Arseneault suite 202 Val-d’Or QC J9P 0E9 23/12/2015 Opportunites in Nunavut.  Agnico pays for travel, room & board

Canadian Nuclear Laboratories Kerrie Birkas kerrie.birkas@cnl.ca   613-584-3311 X 44928 Chalk River ON K0J 1J0 13/01/2016
Crone Geophysics & Exploration Ltd. Nick Scott nickscott@cronegeophysics.com (905) 814-0100 ext. 244 ON 20/01/2016

Golder Associates Ltd. Brad Crowe bcrowe@golder.com 110 Hanover Drive, Building A, Suite 203 St.Catherines ON L2W 1A4 21/01/2016

Soil Engineers Ltd. Darcy Heitzner darcyheitzner@soilengineersltd.com 256 Steel Street, Unit #3 Barrie ON L4M 2G9 21/01/2016

Pontil Drilling LTD. Gregory Smith greg.smith@pontildrilling.com 289-338-1838 11 Water Street Mount Albert ON 22/01/2016
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